
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION; Date Recorded= 2012/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201205040001
58330

05/04/2012
04:13:36

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BYNUM REAL
ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201205140001
68620

05/14/2012
11:32:26

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

D & D CARR
LLC

14 70 Lot#:1 Book:14
Pg:70
Sub:VALLEYD
ALE
COMMERCIAL
PARK PHASE I

201205220001
81360

05/22/2012
09:09:24

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

THORNTON
CHARLES N

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201205310001
92490

05/31/2012
12:59:16

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CREATION
PROPERTIES
LLC

27 58 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:58
Sub:SAGINAW
INDUSTRIAL
PARK
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF LOTS 2
AND 3


