Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION; Date Recorded= 2012/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201205040001 58330	05/04/2012 04:13:36	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BYNUM REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC						Other:SEE INST
201205140001 68620	05/14/2012 11:32:26	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	D & D CARR LLC			14	70		Lot#:1 Book:14 Pg:70 Sub:VALLEYD ALE COMMERCIAL PARK PHASE I
201205220001 81360	05/22/2012 09:09:24	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	THORNTON CHARLES N						Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201205310001 92490	05/31/2012 12:59:16	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CREATION PROPERTIES LLC			27	58		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:58 Sub:SAGINAW INDUSTRIAL PARK RESUBDIVISI ON OF LOTS 2 AND 3